
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
546 
503 
505 
578 
524 
510 
514 
555 
671 
606 
660 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter-Novice 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Anthony Hogg 
Saeed Al Ali 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Hussain Hasan 
Mohamed Mattar 
Saif Juma 
AbdulRahman Al Shamsi
Walid K 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
3 
7 
8 
8 
5 
4 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.426 
0.595 
0.820 
0.944 
1.062 
2.122 
2.267 
3.536 
3.976 
7.170 

Gap 

0.426 
0.169 
0.225 
0.124 
0.118 
1.060 
0.145 
1.269 
0.440 
3.194 

Best Tm 
55.737 
56.163 
56.332 
56.557 
56.681 
56.799 
57.859 
58.004 
59.273 
59.713 

1:02.907 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/09/2018 18:44:05 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

3.X30 Shifter-Veteran 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:25:10 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
546 
505 
503 
510 
578 
524 
514 
555 
660 
606 

671 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter-Novice 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Veteran 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Mohamed Mattar 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Hussain Hasan 
Saif Juma 
AbdulRahman Al Shamsi 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid K 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

2.603 
3.535 
9.213 
9.587 

18.213 
25.571 
27.907 
34.718 
34.911 

DNF 

Gap 

2.603 
0.932 
5.678 
0.374 
8.626 
7.358 
2.336 
6.811 
0.193 

Best Tm 
56.203 
56.361 
56.496 
56.707 
56.834 
56.546 
57.609 
57.963 
58.899 
58.781 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/09/2018 18:45:12 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 

2.603 

Avg. Speed 

76.317 

Best Lap Tm 

56.203 

Best Speed 

76.864 

Best Lap by 

546 - Emanuele Pagani 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

3.X30 Shifter-Veteran 

Heats 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:35:34 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 15:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
505 
503 
510 
524 
578 
555 
606 
660 
514 

546 
671 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Shifter-Novice 

Shifter 
Veteran 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Mohamed Mattar 
Hussain Hasan 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
AbdulRahman Al Shamsi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saif Juma 

Emanuele Pagani 
Walid K 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

6 
6 

Diff 

1.180 
4.304 
6.739 

21.222 
23.603 
32.270 
36.200 
46.542 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.180 
3.124 
2.435 

14.483 
2.381 
8.667 
3.930 

10.342 

Best Tm 
56.262 
56.356 
56.311 
56.616 
56.953 
57.425 
57.877 
58.260 
57.780 

56.200 
58.237 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART#578 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 

Printed: 21/09/2018 18:46:39 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 

1.180 

Avg. Speed 

75.917 

Best Lap Tm 

56.262 

Best Speed 

76.784 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

3.X30 Shifter-Veteran 

Pre-Finals 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:08:57 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 16:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
546 
524 
503 
578 
505 
555 
514 
510 
606 
660 

671 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter-Novice 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Veteran 

Name 
Emanuele Pagani 
Hussain Hasan 
Anthony Hogg 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Saeed Al Ali 
AbdulRahman Al Shamsi 
Saif Juma 
Mohamed Mattar 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Walid K 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

13 

Diff 

7.163 
12.962 
14.152 
14.778 
27.303 
28.652 
34.257 
40.356 
42.463 

DNF 

Gap 

7.163 
5.799 
1.190 
0.626 

12.525 
1.349 
5.605 
6.099 
2.107 

Best Tm 
55.865 
56.493 
56.542 
56.952 
56.435 
57.779 
57.900 
56.341 
58.443 
58.617 

58.554 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 21/09/2018 20:03:18 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 
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Margin of Victory 

7.163 

Avg. Speed 

75.879 

Best Lap Tm 

55.865 

Best Speed 

77.329 

Best Lap by 

546 - Emanuele Pagani 

IAME Series UAE - Round 1 

3.X30 Shifter-Veteran 

Finals 

Race (15 Laps) started at 19:32:51 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/09/2018 19:10 


